Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TuS 09 Erkenschwick (4015575)
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Anlage
Am Stimbergpark 76, 45739 Oer-Erkenschwick
T02368/1361F02368/5 79 41 tennis@tus09e.de

Hallenadresse
Am Stimbergpark 76, 45739 Oer-Erkenschwick
T 023681361 tennis@tus09e.de

Sportwart/in
Kwiska, Maximilian
T 01736164648 maximiliankwiska@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Thyret, Andre
T 0172 5829000 andre@thyret.de
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Herren 55 6er 1 | Ruhr-Lippe-Liga
MF: Thomas Boérger; T 02363 913252

m 0151 55358511; boerger-dattein@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Borger, Thomas
Grollmann, Michael
Wember, Andreas
Meinhardt, Jirgen
Faust, Christoph

Bruch, Hans

Dr. Opdenbusch, Kersten
Wiesemann, Frank

(SG mit TC RW Waltrop)
9 Bonfiglioli, Gabriel Eugenio
10 Vetter, Gunter

11 Stutze, Horst

12 Dunkel, Andre

13 Stratmann, Frank

14 Bergner, Dietmar

15 Schulz, Thomas

16 Forster, Carsten

17 Stolz, Ralf

18 Wessels, Andreas

19 Dolar, Achim

20 Jansen, Hans-Jorg

21 Kemper, Johannes
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ID-Nr.

15800476
16900189
15904207
16300998
16100127
16161756
16401162
16352391

16100876
15501526
14200734
16903537
16600310
16102716
16504608
16800569
16200613
16001366
15700702
15901199
16053839

LK
LK9,4
LK11,7
LK13,3
LK13,9
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK15,6
LK15,8

LK15,8
LK15,8
LK15,8
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK17,7
LK20,1
LK22,0
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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